
Jugend freundschaft
10.11.2019

ERGEBNISSE
FINALE JUGEND

m
MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1. 9 Sommer, Franziska 704 9.4 10.8 10.1 10.7 9.7 9.3 8.5 9.3 10.1 9.5 97.4
SV Memmingerberg

2. 2 Kling, Melanie 188 9.6 9.2 9.4 10.5 10.5 9.4 9.2 10.0 7.9 8.8 94.5
SV Riednelke
Benningen

3. 6 Hofmann, Patricia 701 10.7 10.3 6.2 9.1 9.1 10.3 8.8 9.0 9.6 10.2 93.3
SV Memmingerberg

4. 7 Kleimeier , Jonas 702 8.4 9.3 7.9 9.5 9.6 9.0 8.7 10.1 8.0 10.5 91.0
SV Memmingerberg

5. 5 Vogler, Laura 182 7.4 8.5 8.4 10.1 10.1 9.9 5.4 8.7 9.6 9.5 87.6
SV Riednelke
Benningen I

6. 24 Veit, Mario 720 8.5 I 9.9 8.2 9.0 5.9 9.6 7.9 8.8 9.7 86.5 RBK
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

9.0, 1I
7. 35 Buchmüller, Niklas 2058 7.6 7.6

1 6.9 i 8.8 5.6 6.0 8.6 9.0 9.4 8.6 78.1
SG Lachen-Herbishofen i I
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<Jugend Freundschaft
10.11.2019

ERGEBNISSE
FINALE SCHÜLER

m
MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1. 10 Häring, Jennifer 705 9.3 10.5 8.5 9.7 8.8 8.4 8.6 9.0 9.6 9.6 92.0
SV Memmingerberg

2. 36 Petrich, David 197 8.3 6.5 9.2 8.7 10.7 .9.5 9.0 7.7 7.0 9.9 86.5
SV Riednelke Benningen

3. 33 Schweier, Patricia 2056 9.0 6.9 8.6 9.6 7.6 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.3 5.3 85.5
SG lachen-Herbishofen

4. 11 Neß,Alisa 706 8.8 10.0 7.2 8.9 8.1 9.3 7.8 6.8 7.5 10.0 84.4
SV Memmingerberg

5. 14 Jakseh, Amelie 709 9.1 9.6 5.8 5.9 6.7 8.5 9.7 9.4 6.0 9.1 79.8
SV Memmingerberg

6. 27 Bonnemann, Lukas 723 9.0 4.1 7.8 10.3 8.6 8.3 4.6 9.5 8.4 6.2 76.8
SG lachen-Herbishofen

7. 39 \Mlssermann, Maria 2060 6.0 10.2 7.8 8.1 7.1 5.5 7.8 7.4 6.0 8.4 74.3
SV Memmingerberg
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Jugend Freundschaft
10.11.2019 m

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜLER MANNSCHAFT

1. SV Merrvningerberg 1 486 114 266 380
39 VVassennann,Mana 2060 145 55 16 71
10 Häring, Jennifer 705 171 29 117 146
11 Neß,A1isa 706 170 30 133 163

2. SG Lachen-Herbishofen 1 432 168 297 465

33 SChweier, Patricia 2056 162 38 38 76
27 Bonnemann, Lukas 723 133 67 84 151
28 Negele, Fabian 724 137 63 175 238

3. -SV Riednelke Benningen 1 490 110 412 522

36 Petrich, David 197 161 39 106 145
1 Angele, Matteo 186 173 27 141 168
3 Leuschner, lim 189 156 44 165 209
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Jugend Freundschaft
10.11.2019 m

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
JUGEND MANNSCHAFT

SV Menvningerberg 1 556 44 207 251

7 Kleimeier ,Jonas 702 184 16 45 61

9 Sommer, Franziska 704 183 17 69 86

6 Hofmann, Patricia 701 189 11 93 104

2. SV Riednelke Benningen 1 523 77 260 337

2 Kling , fv1elanie 188 185 15 69 84

5 Vogler, Laura 182 168 32 81 113

41 Petrich, Pia 196 170 30 110 140

3. SG Lachen-Herbishofen 1 469 131 297 428

35 Buchmüller, Niklas 2058 154 46 19 65

24 Veit, Mario 720 158 42 98 140

31 Kretzschmar. Stefan 728 157 43 180 223
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Jugend Freundschaft
10.11.2019 m

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
GLÜCKSCHEIBE

1. 35 BuchmülJer, Niklas 2058 52 59 111 (1)
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

2. 2 Kling, Melanie 188 51 58 109 (6)
SV Riednelke Benningen

3. 37 Petrich, Arme 194

1

57 52 109 (1)
SV Riednelke Benningen

4. 5 Vogler, Laura 182 73 30 103 (2)
SV Riednefke Benningen

5. 36 Petrich, David 197 55 47 102 (3)
SV Riednelke Benningen

6. 31 Kretzschmar, Stefan 728 59 40 99 (1)
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

7. 39 Wassermann, Maria 2060 50 48 98 (1)
SV fv1emmingerberg

8. 10 Häring, Jennifer 705 50 48 98 (1)
SV Memm ingerberg

9. 7 Kleimeier ,Jonas 702 43 53 96 (7)
SV fv1emmingerberg

10. 1 Angele, Matteo 186 40 56 96 (2) RBK
SV Riednelke Benningen

11. 14 Jakseh, Amelie 709 55 41 96 (2)
SV Memmingerberg I

12. 28 Negele, Fabian 724 47 47 94(2)
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

13. 33 Schweier, Patricia 2056 59 35 94 (2)
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

14. 12 Schinzel , Janis 707 41 53 94 (0)
SV Memmingerberg

15. 26 Diebolder, Philipp 722 53 40 93 (0)
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

16. 3 Leuschner, Tim 189 48 43 91 (1)
SV Riednefke Benningen

17. 24 Veit, Mario 720 39 51 90 (2)
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

I

18. 11 Neß,A1isa 706 36 53 89 (2)
SV Memmingerberg I

19. 6 Hofmann, Patricia 701 47 38 85 (8)
SV fv1emmingerberg

20. 27 Bonnemann, Lukas 723 33 52 85 (1)
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

21. 9 Sommer, Franziska 704 39 45 84(5)
SV Memmingerberg

22. 41 Petrich, Pia 196 40 39 79 (2)
SV Riednelke Benningen



Negele, Matthias
SG Lachen-Herbishofen
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1. 7 Kleimeier , Jonas 702 184 16 45 61
SV Memmingerberg

2. 35 Buchmüller, Niklas 2058 154 46 19 65
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

3. 39 Wassermann, Maria 2060 145 55 16 71
SV Memmingerberg

4. 33 Schweier, Patricia 2056 162 38 38 76
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

5. 2 Kling, Melanie 188 185 15 69 84
SV Riednelke Benningen

6. 9 Sommer, Franziska 704 183 17 69 86
SV Memmingerberg

7. 6 Hofmann, Patricia 701 189 11 93 104
SV Memmingerberg

8. 5 Vogler, Laura 182 168 32 81 113
SV Riednelke Benningen

9. 41 Petrich, Pia 196 170 30 110 140
SV Riednelke Benningen

24 Veit, Mario 720 158 42 98 140
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

11. 36 Petrich, David 197 161 39 106 145
SV Riednelke Benningen

12. 10 Häring, Jennifer 705 171 29 117 146
SV Memmingerberg

13. 27 Bonnemann, Lukas 723 133 67 84 151
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

14. 11 Neß,Alisa 706 170 30 133 163
SV Memmingerberg

15. 1 Angele, Matteo 186 173 27 141 168
SV Riednelke Benningen

16. 14 Jakseh, Amelie 709 167 33 150 183
SV Memmingerberg

17. 3 Leuschner, Tim 189 156 44 165 209
SV Riednelke Benningen

18. 31 Kretzschmar, Stefan 728 157 43 180 223
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

19. 28 Negele, Fabian 724 137 63 175 238
SG Lachen-Herbishofen

20. 37 Petrich, Anne 194 136 64 190 254
SV Riednelke Benningen

21. 12 Schinzel, Janis 707 159 41 221 262
SV Memmingerberg

22. 26 Diebolder, Philipp 722 168 32 250 282
SG Lachen-Herbishofen



Negele, Matthias
SG Lachen-Herbishofen
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